College

Business, College of

Department :

BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1

BUS1

BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1

BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1

Accounting & Finance

2001
20 02
2003
2004
2005
20 06
20 07
2008
20 09
2010
2011
2012

20N 01

2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110

120A 01
120A 02
120A 03
120A 04
120A 05

Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account
Financial Account

Survey of Acctg

Managerial Acctg
Managerial Acctg
Managerial Acctg
Managerial Acctg
Managerial Acctg
Managerial Acctg
Managerial Acctg
Managerial Acctg
Managerial Acctg
Managerial Acctg

Acctg Info Systems
Acctg Info Systems
Acctg Info Systems
Acctg Info Systems
Acctg Info Systems

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

LEC

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02

02
02
02
02

02

02
02

02
02
02
02
02

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

MW
MW

TR
TR
MW
MW

=4 Z

TR

TR
TR
MW
MW

TR

MW
MW
TR
TR
TR

12:00 PM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM
07:30 AM
09:00 AM
03:00 PM
01:30 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM
07:30 AM
09:00 AM
10:30 AM

06:00 PM

09:30 AM
09:00 AM

07:30 AM
10:30 AM
01:30 PM
09:00 AM
03:00 PM

01:15PM
10:15 AM
08:45 PM
08:45 AM
10:15 AM
04:15 PM
02:45 PM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM

11:45 AM

01:15 PM
08:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM

08:45 PM

12:15 PM
10:15 AM

08:45 AM
11:45 AM
02:45 PM
10:15 AM
04:15 PM

ON

ON

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC

BBC

ON
ON
BBC
BBC

BBC

BBC
ON

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC

LINE
LINE
108
106
106
326
326
108
108

106

LINE
LINE
003
003

107

107
LINE

321
321
321
321

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

D Belger
D Belger
Y Moussa
H Brubeck
H Brubeck
Y Moussa
Y Moussa
Y Moussa
M Barta

XXX>P>>>»>>>»>>

Total :

H Brubeck
Total :

>

D Belger
D Belger
M Bullen
M Bullen

A Grewal
M Ramamurth

Y Tian
Total :

> X>X>>>>X

L Weiler
L Weiler
F Xiao
F Xiao
F Xiao
Total :

>>>> >

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

o

405

45
45

45
45
45
45

45

45
45
315

45
45
45
45
45
225

47
45
45
43
49
47
46
43
45

o

410

47
47

46
46
49
50

45

46
43
325

41
45
43
46
41
216

141
135
135
129
147
141
138
129
135

1230

141
141

138
138
147
150

135

138
129
975

123
135
129
138
123
648

9.40
9.00
9.00
8.60
9.80
9.40
9.20
8.60
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.00

9.40
9.40

0.00
9.20
9.20
9.80
10.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
9.20
8.60
65.00

8.20
9.00
8.60
9.20
8.20
43.20

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo
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CATL

SUB SECT

BUS1

BUS1

BUS1

BUS1
BUS1

BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1
BUS1

BUS1
BUS1
BUS1

BUS1
BUS1

BUS1
BUS1
BUS1

BUS1

BUS1
BUS1

120B 02

120D 01

120G 01

121A01
121A 02

121B 01
121B 02
121B 03
121B 04
121B 05

122A01
122A 02
122A 03

123A 03
123A 04

123C 01
123C 02
123C 03

125A 80

126 01
126 02

of 427

SECTION TITTLE

Adv Ais & Risk Asses

Acctg Top in IT Audi

Systms Develop in Al

Inter Acctg |
Inter Acctg |

Inter Acctg Il
Inter Acctg Il
Inter Acctg Il
Inter Acctg Il
Inter Acctg Il

Mgmt Actg Cntrl Sys
Mgmt Actg Cntrl Sys
Mgmt Actg Cntrl Sys

Tax Factor Bus Inv
Tax Factor Bus Inv

Tax Indv Pass Ent
Tax Indv Pass Ent
Tax Indv Pass Ent

WritingforAcctg

Adv Acctg
Adv Acctg

ACT

SEM

LEC

LEC

LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC

SEM
SEM
SEM

LEC

LEC
LEC

CS

# UNT

04

02

02

02
02

02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03

02
02

03

02
02

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

DYS

TR

TR
TR

MW
MW
MW
MW
TR

MW
TR
TR

TR
TR

MW
MW

TBA

TR

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START
TIME

12:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

01:30 PM
03:00 PM

09:00 AM
10:30 AM
01:30 PM
03:00 PM
09:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
01:30 PM

03:00 PM
04:30 PM

09:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:30 AM
06:00 PM

Preliminary Census

END
TIME

01:15PM

08:45 PM

08:45 PM

02:45 PM
04:15 PM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM
02:45 PM
04:15 PM
10:15 AM

01:15PM
01:15 PM
02:45 PM

04:15 PM
05:45 PM

10:15 AM
01:15 PM

11:45 AM
08:45 PM

BLD

BBC

ON

BBC
BBC

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC

BBC
BBC
BBC

BBC
BBC

BBC
BBC

ON

BBC
ON

RM#

321

LINE

326
326

322
322
108
108
003

108
108
108

108
108

107
107

LINE

003
LINE

START
DATE

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

END
DATE

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

Report Date:

Report Time:

MAX ACT

INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR
C Onita A 45 46
Total : 90 91

E Huerta Esp A 42 17
Total : 42 17

E Huerta Esp A 45 44

Total : 45 44
K Amirkhani A 45 46
K Amirkhani A 45 47
Total : 90 93
D He A 45 45
D He A 45 45
D Lazerson A 45 45
D Lazerson A 45 26
B Anderson A 45 45
Total : 225 206
M Bullen A 45 45
Y Tian A 45 44
Y Tian A 45 22
Total : 135 111
J Busch A 45 48
J Busch A 45 43
Total : 90 91

X 0 0
C Chen A 45 45
C Chen A 45 43
Total : 90 88

C Lycurgus A 20 7
Total : 20 7

B Anderson A 45 47
B Anderson A 45 47

CMB

FTES GD SEC

02/23/22
06:00:19
SCU

138 9.20
273 18.20
51 3.40
51 3.40
132 8.80
132 8.80
138 9.20
141 9.40
279 18.60
135 9.00
135 9.00
135 9.00
78 5.20
135 9.00
618 41.20
135 9.00
132 8.80
66 4.40
333 22.20
144 9.60
129 8.60
273 18.20
0 0.00
135 9.00
129 8.60
264 17.60
21 1.40
21 1.40
141 9.40
141 9.40

O O o oo o

o o



BUS1

BUS1
BUS1

BUS1
BUS1
BUS1

127B 01

129A 01
129A 02

17001
170 02
170 03

Adv Honors Practicum LEC

Financial Auditing
Financial Auditing

Fund of Finance
Fund of Finance
Fund of Finance

LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC
LEC

02

02
02

02
02
02

3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

MW
MW
MW

06:00 PM

09:00 AM
10:30 AM

07:30 AM
09:00 AM
10:30 AM

08:45 PM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM

08:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM

BBC

BBC
BBC

BBC
ON
BBC

106

108
108

106
LINE
107

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

Total :

B Parineh
Total :

J Zhang
J Zhang
Total :

B Parineh
B Parineh
L Roden

> > >

90

45
45

45
45
90

45
119
45

94

24
24

44
42
86

44
119
45

282

72
72

132
126
258

132
357
135

18.80

4.80
4.80

8.80
8.40
17.20

8.80
23.80
9.00

o



Total : 135 112 336 2240
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CATL

SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT
College Business, College of
Department:  Business Graduate Programs
BUS 20201 Managing Glob Econ LEC
BUS 20202 Managing Glob Econ LEC
BUS 20203 Managing Glob Econ LEC
BUS 220101 Forensic Acctg LEC
BUS 220K 81 Practicum LEC
BUS 220M 81 Accounting Ethics LEC
BUS 220U 01 IT Audit & Int Contr LEC
BUS 220X 01 BusAnal & Val Fin LEC
BUS 220201 AccountAnalytics LEC
BUS 23001 Marketing Mgmt LEC
BUS 23002 Marketing Mgmt LEC
BUS 23003 Marketing Mgmt LEC
BUS 23104 Consumer Mkt Behav SEM
BUS 25001 Law & Ethics LEC
BUS 25002 Law & Ethics LEC
BUS 25003 Law & Ethics LEC
BUS 25504 Diversity Wkforce LEC

CS
# UNT

02
02
02

3.0
3.0
3.0

02 3.0

02 3.0

01 3.0

02 3.0

02 3.0

02 3.0

02
02
02

3.0
3.0
3.0

05 3.0

02
02
02

3.0
3.0
3.0

02 3.0

DYS

42 Z

TR

TBA

TBA

MW

42 Z

z s -

Preliminary Census

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START
TIME

06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

06:00 PM

09:30 AM

06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM

END START END
TIME BLD RM# DATE DATE
10:00 PM BBC 021 03/21/22 05/16/22
10:00 PM BBC 022 03/21/22 05/16/22
10:00 PM BBC 205 03/22/22 05/16/22
05:30 PM BBC 003 04/05/22 05/10/22
ON LINE 01/26/22 03/08/22
ON LINE 01/26/22 03/10/22
05:30 PM BBC 321 03/14/22 04/18/22
10:00 PM BBC 022 03/23/22 05/16/22
01:30PM BBC 321 03/11/22 05/16/22
10:00 PM BBC 021 01/24/22 03/19/22
10:00 PM BBC 022 01/24/22 03/19/22
10:00 PM BBC 205 01/25/22 03/19/22
10:00 PM BBC 021 03/23/22 05/16/22
10:00 PM ON LINE 01/25/22 03/19/22
10:00 PM ON LINE 01/26/22 03/19/22
10:00 PM BBC 205 01/24/22 03/19/22
10:00 PM BBC 022 03/24/22 05/16/22

INSTRUCTR

J Wu
E Vyas
JTan
Total :

G van Drunen A

Total :

C Lycurgus
Total :

J Zhang
Total :

E Huerta Esp A

Total :

M Faulkner
Total :

C Onita
Total :

V Agarwal
S Cash

S Silver
Total :

H Lee
Total :

S Malos
S Malos
A Padwal
Total :

M Gavino

Report Date:

Report Time:

MAX ACT

ST ENR ENR
A 30 30
A 30 30
A 30 28
90 88

40 23

40 23

A 30 21
30 21

A 30 25
30 25

30 23

30 23

A 10 4
10 4

A 30 26
30 26

A 30 31
A 30 30
A 30 22
90 83

A 40 42
40 42

A 30 30
A 30 29
A 30 31
90 90

A 40 18

02/23/22
06:00:19

SCU

90
90
84
264

69
69

63
63

75
75

69
69

12
12

78
78

93
90
66
249

126
126

90
87
93
270

54

CMB

FTES GD SEC

7.50
7.50
7.00
22.00

5.75
5.75

5.25
5.25

6.25
6.25

5.75
5.75

1.00
1.00

6.50
6.50

7.75
7.50
5.50
20.75

10.50
10.50

7.50
7.25
7.75
22.50

4.50

30
30
28

23

21

25

23

26

31
30
22

42

30
29
31

18
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CATL
SUB SECT
BUS 26580
BUS 27304
BUS 28304
BUS 286 04
BUS 286 05
BUS 29001
BUS 29002
BUS 298C 80
BUS 298180
Department :

of 427

SECTION TITTLE

Silicon Valley Exp

Bus Valuation

Entrepreneurship

Proj Mgmt
Proj Mgmt

Strategic Thinking
Strategic Thinking

CMBA Internship

Applied Bus Intern

ACT

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC

SUP

SUP

Business Graduate Programs

CS

# UNT

02

03

02

02
02

02
02

48

48

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

1.0

DYS

TBA

=4 Z

TBA

TBA

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START
TIME

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM
06:00 PM

Preliminary Census

END
TIME

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM

BLD

ON

BBC

BBC

BBC
BBC

BBC
BBC

ON

ON

RM#

LINE

022

021

021
021

130
022

LINE

LINE

START
DATE

01/24/22

03/23/22

01/26/22

01/27/22
03/24/22

01/31/22
01/25/22

01/26/22

01/24/22

END
DATE INSTRUCTR
Total :
05/16/22 V Agarwal
Total :
05/16/22 M Faulkner
Total :
03/19/22 ABasu
Total :

03/19/22
05/16/22

X Qi
X Qi
Total :

05/16/22
05/10/22

G Radine
T Kothari
Total :

05/16/22

Total :
05/16/22 D Czerwinski
Total :

Department Total :
Lower Division :
Upper Division :
Graduate Division :

Report Date: 02/23/22
Report Time: 06:00:19
MAX ACT CMB
STENR ENR SCU FTES GD SEC
40 18 54 4.50
A 60 58 116 9.67 58
60 58 116 9.67
A 30 10 30 2,50 10
30 10 30 2.50
A 40 11 33 2.75 11
40 11 33 2.75
A 40 41 123 10.25 41
A 40 36 108 9.00 36
80 77 231  19.25
A 30 35 105 8.75 35
A 30 24 72 6.00 24
60 59 177 1475
A 5 0 0 0.00 O
5 0 0 0.00
A 5 0 0 0.00 O
5 0 0 0.00
800 658 1916  159.67
0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0.00
800 658 1916  159.67
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CATL CS

SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT

College : Business, College of

Department:  School of Global Innovation & Leadership

Preliminary Census

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START END START END
DYS TIME TIME BLD RM# DATE DATE

BUS5 1601 Intro Lrdshp & Innov LEC 02

BUS5 14001 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14002 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14003 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14004 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14005 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14006 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14007 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14008 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14009 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14010 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14011 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14080 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14081 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14082 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14083 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14084 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14085 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14086 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14087 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14088 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14089 Fund of Oper Mgmt LEC 02

BUS5 14101 Proc & Supply Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14102 Proc & Supply Mgmt LEC 02

BUS5 14201 Total Quality Mgmt LEC 02
BUS5 14280 Total Quality Mgmt LEC 02

BUS5 14401 Supply Chain Mgmt  LEC
BUS5 14480 Supply Chain Mgmt LEC 02

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

TR 09:00 AM 10:15AM BBC 302 01/26/22 05/16/22

TR 10:30 AM 11:45AM BBC 104 01/26/22 05/16/22
TR 12:00 PM 01:15PM BBC 104 01/26/22 05/16/22
TR 07:30 AM 08:45AM BBC 104 01/26/22 05/16/22
TR 09:00 AM 10:15AM BBC 104 01/26/22 05/16/22
MW  12:00 PM 01:15PM BBC 226 01/26/22 05/16/22
MW  03:00 PM 04:15PM BBC 302 01/26/22 05/16/22
T 06:00 PM 08:45PM BBC 220 01/26/22 05/16/22
M 06:00 PM 08:45PM BBC 222 01/26/22 05/16/22
W 06:00 PM 08:45PM BBC 222 01/26/22 05/16/22
F 09:30AM 12:15PM BBC 220 01/26/22 05/16/22
F 12:30 PM 03:15PM BBC 220 01/26/22 05/16/22
MW  10:30AM 11:45AM ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22
TR 10:30 AM 11:45AM ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22
TBA 01/26/22 05/16/22
R 03:00 PM 05:45PM ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22
R 06:00 PM 08:45PM ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22

TBA ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22
TBA ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22
TBA ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22
TBA ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22
W 06:00 PM 08:45 PM 01/26/22 05/16/22

TR 09:00 AM 10:15AM BBC 220 01/26/22 05/16/22
TR 12:00 PM 01:15PM BBC 226 01/26/22 05/16/22

MW  01:30 PM 02:45PM BBC 220 01/26/22 05/16/22
TBA ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22

TBA ON LINE 01/26/22 05/16/22

INSTRUCTR

N Lupton
Total :

Y Wu

Y Wu

B Makani
B Makani
J Tan

D Moon

S Artim

J Sung

M Ashley
A Loomba
A Loomba
J Tan

S Zhou

M Ashley
R Salstrom
R Salstrom
S Zhou

J Sung

M Zhou

B Makani
Y Wu
Total :

C Lim
C Lim
Total :

T Shi
T Shi
Total :

M Zhou
Total :

Report Date:

Report Time:
MAX ACT
ST ENR ENR
A 45 22
45 22
A 45 44
A 45 44
A 45 40
A 45 45
A 45 44
A 45 45
A 45 14
A 45 40
A 45 45
A 45 39
A 45 41
A 45 45
A 45 43
A 45 46
A 45 43
A 45 45
A 45 45
A 45 45
A 45 44
A 45 45
A 45 44
945 886
A 45 37
A 45 38
90 75
A 45 22
A 45 51
90 73
X 0 0
A 45 42
45 42

02/23/22
06:00:19

SCU

66
66

132
132
120
135
132
135
42
120
135
117
123
135
129
138
129
135
135
135
132
135
132
2658

111
114
225

66
153
219

126
126

CMB

FTES GD SEC

4.45
4.45

8.80
8.80
8.00
9.00
8.80
9.00
2.80
8.00
9.00
7.80
8.20
9.00
8.65
9.20
8.60
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.80
9.00
8.80
177.25

7.40
7.60
15.00

4.40
10.20
14.60

0.00
8.40
8.40
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CATL CS

SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT

BUS5 144B 01 Global Op Analytcs LEC 03 3.0

BUS5 14501 Global Operations St LEC 02 3.0

BUS5 14601 Fund Project Mgmt LEC 03 3.0
BUS5 14680 Fund Project Mgmt LEC 03 3.0

BUS5 14701 Servic Oper Mgmt LEC 02 3.0

BUS5 14801 Sustainable OM SEM 05 3.0

BUS5 16201 Intl & Compar Mgmt LEC 02 3.0
BUS5 16280 Intl & Compar Mgmt LEC 02 3.0

BUS5 162A 01 IB Strategy SEM 05 3.0

BUS5 164C 01 Doing Bus in China LEC 02 3.0

BUS5 165A 01 Global Leadership LEC 02 3.0

BUS5 169B 01 Honors Seminar LEC 02 3.0
BUS5 180D 80 Individ Studies SUP 36 1.0
BUS5 180D 81 Individ Studies SUP 36 3.0
BUS5 180D 82 Individ Studies SUP 36 3.0

BUS5 18101 Intro Entrepreneursh LEC 03 3.0

DYS

TR
MW

TR

MW

TR

TR

TR

TBA
TBA
TBA

MW

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START
TIME

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:30 AM
09:00 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

03:00 PM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

06:00 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

09:00 AM

Preliminary Census

END
TIME

08:45 PM

08:45 PM

08:45 AM
10:15 AM

01:15 PM

11:45 AM

05:45 PM
11:45 AM

11:45 AM

08:45 PM

05:45 PM

07:15 PM

10:15 AM

BLD

BBC

BBC

BBC
ON

BBC

BBC

BBC
ON

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

ON
ON
ON

BBC

RM#

130

222

220
LINE

220

220

220
LINE

302

226

226

220

LINE
LINE
LINE

104

START
DATE

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

END
DATE

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

INSTRUCTR

A Loomba
Total :

G Naroola
Total :

C Lim
C Lim
Total :

S Zhou
Total :

T Shi
Total :

C Reade
C Reade
Total :

N Lupton
Total :

S Chou
Total :

T Shirley
Total :

A Basu
Total :

T Park
T Park
T Park
Total :

S Pruthi

Report Date:

Report Time:

MAX ACT

ST ENR ENR
A 15 7
15 7

A 45 44
45 44

A 45 44
A 45 46
90 90

A 45 30
45 30

A 45 19
45 19

A 35 30
A 35 39
70 69

A 45 39
45 39

A 45 33
45 33

A 45 31
45 31

A 45 10
45 10

A 30 2
A 30 0
A 30 0
90 2

A 45 19

02/23/22
06:00:19
CMB
SCU FTES GD SEC

21
21

132
132

132
138
270

90
90

57
57

90
117
207

117
117

99
99

93
93

30
30

N OON

57

140 O
1.40

880 O
8.80

880 O
920 O
18.00

6.00 O
6.00

380 O
3.80

6.00 O
780 O
13.80

780 O
7.80

6.60 O
6.60

6.20 O
6.20

200 O
2.00

013 0
0.00 O
0.00 O
0.13

380 O



Report ID:  SJSR080

Page:

144

CATL

SUB SECT

BUSS5
BUSS5

BUSS5
BUSS5

BUSS5
BUSS5

BUSS5

BUSS5

BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5
BUSS5

Department :

181 80
18181

182 01
182 02

18301
183 02

185 80

186H 01

187 01
187 02
187 04
187 05
187 06
187 07
187 08
187 81
187 82
187 83
187 84
187 85
187 86
187 87
187 88
187 89
187 90

of 427

SECTION TITTLE

Intro Entrepreneursh
Intro Entrepreneursh

Bus Plan for New Ven
Bus Plan for New Ven

Global Entrepreneurs
Global Entrepreneurs

Family Business

E-Lab

Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus
Global Dimensn Bus

ACT

LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC

LEC

SEM

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

CS

# UNT

03
03

02
02

02
02

02

05

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

School of Global Innovation & Leadership

DYS

TBA
TBA

Py

MW
MW

TR

MW
TR
MW
MW
TR
TR

MW
MW

TBA
TBA

TBA
TR
TR

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START
TIME

06:00 PM
03:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

03:00 PM

06:00 PM

09:00 AM
07:30 AM
01:30 PM
04:30 PM
03:00 PM
01:30 PM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

09:00 AM
04:30 PM

Preliminary Census

END
TIME

08:45 PM
05:45 PM

11:45 AM
01:15 PM

04:15 PM

08:45 PM

10:15 AM
08:45 AM
02:45 PM
05:45 PM
04:15 PM
02:45 PM
11:45 AM
01:15 PM
04:15 PM
08:45 PM

08:45 PM

08:45 PM

10:15 AM
05:45 PM

BLD

ON

BBC
BBC

BBC
BBC

ON

BBC

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

RM#

LINE

226
220

104
104

LINE

130

204
226
226
302
226
226
220
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

START
DATE

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

END
DATE

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

INSTRUCTR

X Quan
X Quan
Total :

S Paravastu
X Quan
Total :

S Pruthi
S Pruthi
Total :

R Pollard
Total :

S Bennet
Total :

| Yang

S Francis
A Musgrave
D Moon

T Shirley
Y No

T Kothari
A Osland
A Osland
A Osland
T Kothari
M Ashley
G Naroola
D Moon

J Ha

C Reade
M Ashley
Total :

Department Total :

CMB

FTES GD SEC

Report Date: 02/23/22
Report Time: 06:00:19
MAX ACT
STENR ENR SCU
A 45 42 126 8.45
A 45 44 132 8.80
135 105 315 21.05
A 45 42 126 8.40
A 45 28 84 5.60
90 70 210 14.00
A 45 31 93 6.20
A 45 19 57 3.80
90 50 150 10.00
A 45 32 96 6.45
45 32 96 6.45
A 20 17 51 3.45
20 17 51 3.45
A 110 89 267 17.80
A 45 35 105 7.00
A 45 39 117 7.80
A 45 39 117 7.80
A 45 43 129 8.60
A 45 33 99 6.60
A 45 42 126 8.40
A 45 48 144 9.60
A 45 47 141 9.40
A 45 44 132 8.85
A 45 45 135 9.00
A 45 45 135 9.00
A 45 45 135 9.00
A 110 97 291  19.40
A 45 44 132 8.80
A 45 43 129 8.60
A 45 45 135 9.00
895 823 2469  164.65
3070 2569 7703  513.83
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Preliminary Census

Report ID:  SJSR080 San Jose State University Report Date: 02/23/22
Page: 145 of 427 Enrollment Status Summary-2222 Report Time: 06:00:19
CATL Cs START END START END MAX ACT CMB
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT DYS TIME TIME BLD RM# DATE DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR SCU FTES GD SEC
Lower Division : 45 22 66 4.45
Upper Division : 3025 2547 7637 509.38

Graduate Division : 0 0 0 0.00



Report ID:  SJSR080
Page: 146 of 427

CATL CS
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT DYS

College : Business, College of
Department:  Hospitality, Tourism and Event Management
HSPM 101 Intro Hospitality LEC 02 3.0 MW

HSPM 1201  Cost Ctrl Hosp SEM 04 3.0 MW
NUFS 1201  Cost Ctrl Hosp SEM 04 3.0 MW

HSPM 86 02  Special Events Mgt LEC 01 3.0 TBA

HSPM 10201 Hotel & LodgingOp LEC 02 3.0 MW

HSPM 10501 Finance in HSPM LEC 02 3.0 F

HSPM 108 80 HSPM Info Sys LEC 02 3.0 TBA

HSPM 11101 Custom & Courtesy LEC 02 3.0 TR

HSPM 13080 Hospitality Event LEC 02 3.0 TR

HSPM 14080 Mtg, Conv & Event LEC 02 3.0 TBA

HSPM 14102 Resort Club Mgmt LEC 02 3.0 TR

HSPM 142 01 Tradeshow Mgnt LEC 02 3.0 TR

HSPM 143 01  Tour Destination LEC 02 3.0 TBA

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START
TIME

10:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

01:30 PM

09:00 AM

10:30 AM

09:00 AM

10:30 AM

01:30 PM

Preliminary Census

END
TIME

11:45 AM

01:15PM
01:15PM

02:45 PM

11:45 AM

11:45 AM

10:15 AM

11:45 AM

02:45 PM

BLD

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

RM#

227

227
227

227

LINE

LINE

227

LINE

LINE

LINE

227

LINE

START
DATE

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

END
DATE

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

Report Date:
Report Time:

MAX ACT

INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR

F MemarzadetA
Total :

J Ha A
J Ha A
Total :

T Thompson A
Total :

F MemarzadetA
Total :

J Wu A
Total :
P Wey A
Total :

T Thompson A
Total :

J Gao A
Total :
J Gao A
Total :
J Gao A
Total :
T Yen A
Total :

F MemarzadetA
Total :

40
40

40

40

40
40

40
40

45
45

45
45

40
40

45
45

45
45

45
45

40
40

45
45

11
11

17

17

34
34

25
25

25
25

17
17

19
19

45
45

24
24

13
13

31
31

02/23/22
06:00:19

SCU

33
33

51

51

102
102

21
21

75
75

75
75

51
51

57
57

135
135

72
72

39
39

93
93

CMB

FTES GD SEC

2.20
2.20

3.40
0.00
3.40

6.80
6.80

1.40
1.40

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

3.40
3.40

3.80
3.80

9.00
9.00

4.80
4.80

2.60
2.60

6.20
6.20

o o
oo



HSPM 148 01
HSPM 148 02
HSPM 148 03
HSPM 148 04

HSPM 149 01
HSPM 149 02

HSPM 154 01

HSPM 177 01

HSPM 180 01

HSPM 191 01

Department :

Wine Appreciation
Wine Appreciation
Wine Appreciation
Wine Appreciation

Beer Appreciation
Beer Appreciation

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC

Revenue Management LEC

HSPM Service Mgnt

Individual Studies

HSPM Internship

LEC

SUP

SUP

02
02
02
02

02
02

02

02

36

36

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

ss-4d

o

TBA

TR

TBA

TBA

Hospitality, Tourism and Event Management

03:00 PM
06:00 PM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:00 PM

12:00 PM

05:45 PM
08:45 PM
05:45 PM
08:45 PM

05:45 PM
05:45 PM

01:15 PM

ON

ON

ON

227
227
227
227

227
227

LINE

227

LINE

LINE

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

A Ocegueda
A Ocegueda
A Ocegueda
A Ocegueda
Total :

J Dworak
J Dworak
Total :

Y Huang
Total :

J Ha
Total :

T Yen
Total :

T Yen
Total :

Department Total :
Lower Division :
Upper Division :
Graduate Division :

>>>>

40
40
40
40
160

40
40
80

45
45

40
40

845
120
725

38
39
40
39
156

40
39
79

25
25

35
35

565
6
50

114
117
120
117
468

120
117
237

75
75

105
105

[EnY

1693
2 186
3 1507
0 0

7.60
7.80
8.05
7.85
31.30

8.00
7.80
15.80

5.00
5.00

7.00
7.00

0.20
0.20

0.07
0.07

112.97
12.40
100.57
0.00

P Pk OO

o



College : Business, College of

Department :




BUS3
BUS3

BUS3
BUS3

BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3

158 01
158 02

159 80
159 81

160 01
160 02
160 03
160 04
160 05
160 06
160 07
160 08

Compensatn & Rewd SYLEC
Compensatn & Rewd SYLEC

Senior Semin HRM  SEM
Senior Semin HRM  SEM

Fund Mgmt & Org Beh LEC
Fund Mgmt & Org Beh LEC
Fund Mgmt & Org Beh LEC
Fund Mgmt & Org Beh LEC
Fund Mgmt & Org Beh LEC
Fund Mgmt & Org Beh LEC
Fund Mgmt & Org Beh LEC
Fund Mgmt & Org Beh LEC

02
02

05
05

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

MW
MW

TR
TR

TR

=<7

TR
TR

09:00 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
01:30 PM

09:00 AM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM

01:15PM
02:45 PM

10:15 AM
05:45 PM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
01:15 PM

BBC
BBC

ON
ON

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC

105
105

LINE
LINE

202
104
003
003
204
204
021

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

Total :

L Headrick
L Headrick
Total :

S Raghuram
S Raghuram
Total :

S Francis
E Vyas

M Hill

M Hill

E Mattarelli
E Mullen

E Mullen

> >

> >

>>>>>>>

45

45
45
90

45
45
90

119
45
45
45
45

119
45

47

37
19
56

45
26
71

112
40
45
45
45

119
45

141

111
57
168

135
78
213

336
120
135
135
135
357
135

9.40

7.40
3.80
11.20

9.00
5.20
14.20

22.40
8.00
9.00
9.05
9.00

23.80
9.00

o

OO oOopr OO0Oo



BUS3
BUS3
BUS3

BUS3
BUS3

BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3
BUS3

166 01
166 02
166 03

180D 02
180D 82

189 01
189 02
189 03
189 04
189 05
189 06
189 07
189 08
189 09
189 10
18911
189 12
189 13
189 14
189 15
189 16
189 17
189 18
189 80
189 81
189 82
189 83
189 84
189 85
189 86

Bus, Govt, Society
Bus, Govt, Society
Bus, Govt, Society

Indiv St Org Mgmt
Indiv St Org Mgmt

Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt

LEC
LEC
LEC

SUP
SUP

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

02
02
02

36
36

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

3.0
3.0
3.0

1.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

TR
TR
MW

TBA
TBA

03:00 PM
04:30 PM
03:00 PM

06:00 PM
03:00 PM
09:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
03:00 PM
01:30 PM
09:00 AM
10:30 AM
01:30 PM
09:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM
10:00 AM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM
03:00 PM
03:00 PM
10:30 AM

04:15 PM
05:45 PM
04:15 PM

08:45 PM
05:45 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
01:15 PM
05:45 PM
02:45 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
02:45 PM
10:15 AM
01:15 PM
11:45 AM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM
05:45 PM
08:45 PM

08:45 PM
12:45 PM
11:45 AM
08:45 PM
05:45 PM
04:15 PM
11:45 AM

BBC
BBC
BBC

ON

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

102
102
324

LINE

104
104
022
102
324
102
104
105
105
225
022
225
225
105
225
102
102

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

M Maguire
M Maguire
F Renz
Total :

N Da Silva
S Rodan
Total :

L Gee

G Lester
Y No

Y No

Y No

G Radine
C Wang
C Wang
C Wang
R Roman
J Tan

R Roman
R Roman
S Chou
S Chou
S Khavul
S Khavul

S Chou
L Gee

G Lester
Y No

T Shirley
C Wang
J Tan

>>>r>>2>P>X>>>>2>>>>>>>>>>>>P

45
45
45
135

10
10
20

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35

46
45
45
136

13
15

36
34
32
34
35
36
35
35
35
36
35
36
35
35
35
34
33

35
37
36
35
36
35
35

138
135
135
408

39
41

108
102

96
102
105
108
105
105
105
108
105
108
105
105
105
102

99

105
111
108
105
108
105
105

9.20
9.00
9.00
27.20

0.13
2.60
2.73

7.20
6.80
6.40
6.80
7.00
7.20
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.20
7.00
7.20
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.60
0.00
7.00
7.40
7.20
7.00
7.20
7.00
7.00

o

o
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Report ID:  SJSR080 San Jose State University Report Date: 02/23/22

Lower Division : 630 582 1746 116.40
Upper Division : 2811 2724 8168  544.58
Graduate Division : 0 0 0 0.00






Report ID:  SJSR080

BUS4

BUS4

BUS4
BUS4

BUS4

BUS4
BUS4

BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4

BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4

BUS4

BUS4
BUS4
BUS4

BUS4
BUS4

112 82

118B 01

118D 01
118D 02

1181 80

Database Mgmt Syst

Business Intelligenc

Big Data
Big Data

Digital Innovation

LEC

LEC

LEC
LEC

LEC

118W 80 Web Based Computing SEM
118W 81 Web Based Computing SEM

119A 01
119A 02
119A 03
119A 04

119B 01
119B 02
119B 03
119B 04

119H 80

1801 01
1801 02
1801 03

188 01
188 02

MIS Practicum
MIS Practicum
MIS Practicum
MIS Practicum

Bus Strat Info Sys
Bus Strat Info Sys
Bus Strat Info Sys
Bus Strat Info Sys

Honors Prac in MIS |

Ind Studies MIS
Ind Studies MIS
Ind Studies MIS

Business Systems
Business Systems

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

SEM

SUP
SUP
SUP

LEC
LEC

02

02

02
02

02

04
04

02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02

05

36
36
36

02
02

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

MW
MW

MW
MW
MW
TR

TR
TR
TR

TBA
TBA
TBA

MW

San Jose State University

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

12:00 PM
01:30 PM

03:00 PM

09:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
01:30 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
01:30 PM
03:00 PM
03:00 PM

06:00 PM

01:30 PM
03:00 PM

08:45 PM

08:45 PM

01:15 PM
02:45 PM

05:45 PM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM

11:45 AM
01:15 PM
02:45 PM
01:15 PM

01:15 PM
02:45 PM
04:15 PM
05:45 PM

08:45 PM

02:45 PM
05:45 PM

ON

BBC

BBC
BBC

ON

ON
ON

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC

ON

BBC
BBC

LINE

305

304
304

LINE

LINE
LINE

021
103
103
320

103
103
103
107

LINE

304
304

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

A Shirani
Total :

A Shirani
Total :

S Jensen
S Jensen
Total :

Y Chen
Total :

S Dhar
S Dhar
Total :

R Sridar
R Sridar
R Sridar
R Sridar
Total :

R Sessions
R Sessions
R Sessions
R Sessions
Total :

A Polmanteer
Total :

L Albert
L Albert
L Albert
Total :

N Aggarwal
S Wilde

>> > > >> > > > >

> > >

> >

45
135

45
45

45
45
90

45
45

45
45
90

35
35
35
35
140

35
35
35
35
140

20
20

10
10
10
30

45
45

Report Date:

50
143

34
34

31
32
63

45
45

37
45
82

25
34
31
30
120

38
37
34
38
147

15
15

NOON

45
45

150
429

102
102

93
96
189

135
135

111
135
246

75
102
93
90
360

114
111
102
114
441

45
45

N OON

135
135

02/23/22

10.00
28.65

6.80
6.80

6.20
6.40
12.60

9.00
9.00

7.40
9.00
16.40

5.00
6.80
6.20
6.00
24.00

7.60
7.40
6.80
7.60
29.40

3.00
3.00

0.13
0.00
0.00
0.13

9.00
9.00

o

O O o o

O O o o
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CATL

SUB SECT

BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4
BUS4

188 03
188 04
188 05
188 06
188 07
188 08
188 09
188 10
188 80
188 81
188 82
188 83

Department :

of 427

SECTION TITTLE

Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems
Business Systems

ACT

LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

CS

# UNT

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

DYS

DDAz IEsEAAHEE

School of Information Systems & Technology

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START
TIME

06:00 PM
06:00 PM
10:30 AM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM

Preliminary Census

END
TIME

08:45 PM
08:45 PM
11:45 AM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM
05:45 PM
08:45 PM
05:45 PM
08:45 PM

BLD

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
ON

ON
ON

RM#

103
304
021
103
320
103
202
103
LINE

LINE
LINE

START
DATE

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

END

DATE INSTRUCTR
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

L Gee

S Wilde

R Sessions
S Jensen
L Gee

L Gee

H Nguyen
H Nguyen
R Sha

R Thadani
G Webb
K Soohoo
Total :

Department Total :
Lower Division :
Upper Division :
Graduate Division :

Report Date: 02/23/22
Report Time: 06:00:19
MAX ACT CMB
STENR ENR SCU FTES GD SEC

A 45 32 96 640 O
A 45 41 123 820 O
A 45 45 135 9.00 O
A 45 31 93 6.20 O
A 45 25 75 500 O
A 45 38 114 760 O
A 119 95 285 19.00 O
A 45 43 129 8.60 O
A 119 116 348 2320 O
A 45 30 90 6.00 O
A 45 45 135 9.00 O
A 45 51 153 1020 O

778 682 2046  136.40

2680 2453 6317 421.18

659 649 909 60.60

2021 1804 5408  360.58

0 0 0 0.00



College : Business, College of
Department:  Marketing & Business Analytics
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CATL

SUB SECT

BUS2
BUS2
BUS2

BUS2

BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2

BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2

BUS2
BUS2

BUS2

BUS2

BUS2

BUS2
BUS2

BUS2

133A01
133A 02
133A 80

133C 01

134A 01
134A 80
134A 81
134A 82

134B 01
134B 02
134B 80
134B 81

134C 80
134C 81

135 80

135B 01

136 01

137A01
137A 80

137H 01

of 427

SECTION TITTLE
Interntl Marketing

Interntl Marketing
Interntl Marketing

Int Mktg: Dev Nat

Consumer Behavior
Consumer Behavior
Consumer Behavior
Consumer Behavior

Marketing Com
Marketing Com
Marketing Com
Marketing Com

SMM
SMM

Sales Management

Services Marketing

Product Development

Soft Skills
Soft Skills

Mkt Honors Practicum

ACT
SEM

SEM
SEM

LEC

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

LEC
LEC

SEM

LEC

SEM

LEC
LEC

LEC

CS

# UNT

04
04
04

02

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

02
02

04

02

04

02

02

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

DYS

MW
TR
MW

=4 Z

TBA
TBA

TR

TR

TR
TR

TR

TBA

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START
TIME

09:00 AM
01:30 PM
10:30 AM

06:00 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM

10:30 AM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
01:30 PM

01:30 PM
03:00 PM

06:00 PM

09:00 AM

06:00 PM

04:30 PM

Preliminary Census

END
TIME

10:15 AM
02:45 PM
11:45 AM

08:45 PM

05:45 PM

05:45 PM

11:45 AM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM
02:45 PM

02:45 PM
04:15 PM

08:45 PM

10:15 AM

08:45 PM

07:15 PM

BLD

BBC
BBC
ON

BBC

BBC
ON
ON
ON

BBC
BBC
ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

BBC

BBC

ON

BBC

RM#

320
105
LINE

105

320

LINE
LINE
LINE

326
224
LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

326

224

LINE

105

START
DATE

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

END
DATE

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22

INSTRUCTR

P Munaganti
J Fadiman
P Munaganti
Total :

J Fadiman
Total :

H Lee
H Lee
J Bechkoff
J Bechkoff
Total :

B Makani
G Castro
G Castro
B Makani
Total :

G Vinuales
G Vinuales
Total :

B Boveda
Total :

M Merz
Total :

V Agarwal
Total :
J Bechkoff

Total :

H Eisips
Total :

Report Date:

Report Time:
MAX ACT
ST ENR ENR
A 45 44
A 45 42
A 45 49
135 135
A 45 30
45 30
A 45 44
A 45 45
A 45 45
A 45 45
180 179
A 45 45
A 45 45
A 45 44
A 45 45
180 179
A 45 45
A 45 45
90 90
A 45 46
45 46
A 45 44
45 44
A 45 48
45 48
X 0 0
A 45 44
45 44
A 45 33
45 33

02/23/22
06:00:19
CMB
SCU FTES GD SEC
132 880 O
126 840 O
147 980 O
405  27.00
90 6.00 O
90 6.00
132 880 O
135 9.00 O
135 9.00 O
135 9.00 O
537 35.80
135 9.00 O
135 9.00 O
132 880 O
135 9.00 O
537 35.80
135 9.00 O
135 9.00 O
270 18.00
138 920 O
138 9.20
132 880 O
132 8.80
144 960 O
144 9.60
0 0.00 O
132 880 O
132 8.80
99 6.60 O
99 6.60
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Page:
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CATL

SUB SECT

BUS2
BUS2
BUS2

BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2

BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2

BUS2

BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2
BUS2

BUS2

137S 01
137S 02
137S 03

138 01
138 80
138 81
138 82

139 01
139 02
139 80
139 81

180F 02

190 01
190 02
190 03
190 04
190 05
190 06
190 07
190 08
190 09
190 10
19011
190 12
190 80
190 81

19301

of 427

SECTION TITTLE

Mkt Special Topics
Mkt Special Topics
Mkt Special Topics

Mktg Research
Mktg Research
Mktg Research
Mktg Research

Marketing Manage
Marketing Manage
Marketing Manage
Marketing Manage

Indiv Study Mktg

Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis
Quant Bus Analysis

Data Mining

ACT

LEC
LEC
LEC

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

SUP

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

LEC

CS

# UNT

02

36

02

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

1.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

DYS

TR

TBA

TR

= -

TBA

MW
MW
MW
MW

TR
TR
TR

D s -

MW
MW

TR

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2222

START
TIME

03:00 PM

10:30 AM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM
07:30 AM
03:00 PM
03:00 PM

09:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM
09:00 AM
10:30 AM
01:30 PM
03:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
09:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

Preliminary Census

END
TIME

05:45 PM

11:45 AM
05:45 PM
08:45 PM

08:45 PM
08:45 AM
05:45 PM
05:45 PM

10:15 AM
11:45 AM
01:15PM
04:15 PM
08:45 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
02:45 PM
04:15 PM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM
08:45 PM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM

11:45 AM

BLD

BBC

BBC
ON
ON
ON

BBC
BBC
ON
ON

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC
ON

ON

BBC

RM#

022

324

LINE
LINE
LINE

320
224
LINE
LINE

224
224
224
022
224
324
202
224
202
202
320
202
LINE
LINE

304

START
DATE

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22

01/26/22

END
DATE

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22
05/16/22

05/16/22

INSTRUCTR

A Pagonas
Total :

J Zhang
R Sibley
R Sibley
J Zhang
Total :

B Boveda
K Gehrt
R Sibley
R Sibley
Total :

M Merz
Total :

O VYu

O VYu

W Easter

O VYu

N Chugh

A Kalinowski
A Kalinowski
A Kalinowski
M Madadi

B Boveda

M Klein

G Castro

K Yagci Soka
K Yagci Soka
Total :

S Tian
Total :

Report Date:

Report Time:
MAX ACT
ST ENR ENR
X 0 0
X 0 0
A 45 44
45 44
A 45 44
A 45 43
A 45 44
A 45 51
180 182
A 45 47
A 45 30
A 45 46
A 45 44
180 167
A 10 1
10 1
A 45 43
A 45 43
A 45 44
A 45 32
A 45 45
A 45 45
A 119 105
A 45 41
A 119 118
A 119 120
A 45 44
A 119 118
A 45 45
A 45 45
926 888
A 45 44
45 44

02/23/22
06:00:19

SCU

0
0
132
132

132
129
132
153
546

141

90
138
132
501

=

129
129
132
96
135
135
315
123
354
360
132
354
135
135
2664

132
132

CMB

FTES GD SEC

0.00
0.00
8.80
8.80

8.80
8.60
8.80
10.20
36.40

9.40
6.00
9.20
8.80
33.40

0.07
0.07

8.60
8.60
8.80
6.40
9.00
9.00
21.00
8.20
23.60
24.00
8.80
23.60
9.00
9.00
177.60

8.80
8.80

o o

O O o o

O O o o

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOo






Preliminary Census

Report ID:  SJSR080 San Jose State University Report Date: 02/23/22
Page: 159 of 427 Enrollment Status Summary-2222 Report Time: 06:00:19
CATL Cs START END START END MAX ACT CMB
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT DYS TIME TIME BLD RM# DATE DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR SCU FTES GD SEC
COLLEGE NAME : Business, College of
COLLEGE GRAND TOTAL : 18445 16860 49432 3328.10
Lower Division : 2637 2500 6462  430.85
Upper Division : 15008 13702 41054 2737.58

Graduate Division : 800 658 1916 159.67



